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L
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п/п наименование объекта

Плановый ремонт [останов)
Примечание

с до

1

газовая котельная
ул, Центральная,27а

L2,оВ.2о24r,
08.00ч.

26.08.2024r.
08,00ч,

2

Блок модульная
котельнzlя,

ул. Севернм,6.

t2.оВ.2о24г.
0В.O0ч.

26.0В.2024r.
08.00ч.
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